Buffered Delay Lines
バッファードディレイライン
●RZT Type
Part Number Total Delay(ns.)T PLH Delay per Tap(ns.) Rise Time(ns.) Max.
RZT020P 20±2ns. 4±2 4
RZT025P 25±3ns. 5±2 4
RZT050P 50±3ns. 10±2 4
RZT075P 75±5% 15±3 4
RZT100P 100±5% 20±3 4
RZT125P 125±5% 25±3 4
RZT150P 150±5% 30±3 4
RZT200P 200±5% 40±4 4
RZT250P 250±5% 50±5 4
◎ Operating Temperature :  0 to ＋70℃
◎ Storage Temperature :  －55 to ＋125℃
◎ Temperature Coefficient :  550ppm/℃(Typ.)
◎ Minimum passing pulse width :  0.35×TPLH(20～50ns.)